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100% AMATEUR CLASSIC

UNADILLA MX Page 1 of 37

Race: 1Race Results Printed: 07:41 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250cc Expert A

542579 Joshua Clark North Franklin, CT 21 23 YAM 1

888321 Trevor D. Schmidt Rochester, NY 12 749 KTM 2

2197692 Darnell Lantigua Bronx, NY 33 517 YAM 6

883700 Braden A. Castellaneta Watkins Glen, NY 84 22 KTM 3

2799608 Thomas Martin Walden, NY 75 34 KTM 4

2165278 Jedidiah Boylan Stillwater, OK 66 66 HON 5

853062 Tyler Kozik Clifford Tqwp, PA 57 38 KTM 8

1104580 Jack Zarse Wolfeboro, NH 108 778 KTM 7

521191 Tyler Loud Catskill, NY 129 55 YAM 10

318587 Billy Kwiecinski Easton, PA 1710 419 SUZ 9

475033 Brett L. Boski New Milford, CT 1511 502 YAM 11

477224 Daniel Netti Herkimer, NY 412 947 YAM 23

885666 Brody Zelezny Fort Plain, NY 1613 11 YAM 13

245161 Joshua Mcginnis Honesdale, PA 1114 145 HUS 21

864703 Alex J. Lewis Maybrook, NY 2115 747 KAW 12

0262542 Matty Silva Shirley, MA 1816 103 YAM 15

809045 Samuel Spinella Cassville, NY 1317 273 YAM 20

841177 Ryan Trevelise Howell, NJ 1918 26 YAM 16

778979 Mark Molesky Esperance, NY 919 100 YAM 30

905754 Justin Romano Ronkonkoma, NY 1420 316 KTM 26

240025 Frank Hempstead Iii Westerlo, NY 2721 199 KAW 14

2119258 Kyle Gibbons Mount Marion, NY 2522 218 YAM 17

411780 Kyle Hatch New Milford, CT 2423 654 HON 18

2126376 Jake Varney Saco, ME 2024 29 KTM 22

2373102 Easton Castor Watertown, NY 2225 307 HON 24

840015 Daniel Hoell Gardiner, NY DNF26 74 SUZ 19

655958 Richie Trevelise Howell, NJ 2327 58 HON 31

504135 Adam Handy Johnstown, NY 3028 1 KTM 25

861091 Michael Lavarnway Jr Auburn, NY 2829 216 KAW 28

899345 Aeden S. Oconnor Richmondville, NY 3130 30 YAM 27

393557 Rusty Wallace Sugar Grove, PA DNS31 557 YAM 29

502846 Johnathan R. Habacker Salisbury, CT 3232 125 HON DNS

240596 Tim Colli Moosup, CT 2633 472 HON DSQ

472743 Herbie L. Amey Jr Cobleskill, NY 2934 180 YAM DSQ
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+45

478592 Dean P. Martin East Northport, NY 31 202 HUS 2

803242 Michael E. Galligan Jr Cuddebackville, NY 92 53 KAW 1

1103557 Daniel Portz Wind Gap, PA 63 19 YAM 4

133569 Joe Ellington Arkport, NY 54 44 KTM 6

2094524 Michael Lavarnway Auburn, NY 45 490 KAW 9

2742140 Gene Scott Mountain Dale, NY 86 365 YAM 7

701895 Gary Farrin Round Pond, ME 137 13 YAM 3

265397 Danny Lee Lake Hiawatha, NJ 108 157 KTM 8

491825 Walter Miller Granville, NY 119 455 YAM 10

537321 Jeff Ort Blairstown, NJ 710 62 HON 17

588366 William Sargent West Milford, NJ 2111 96 YAM 5

494532 Lance Hoard Fair Haven, VT 1412 654 YAM 12

587169 Bruce Byler Marcellus, NY 1213 23 KAW 14

356897 Joe J. Daher Oak Ridge, NJ 1614 580 KTM 11

983220 Nicholas Milohnic Beacon, NY 1715 928 KTM 16

2402967 Khris Bailey Victor, NY 2016 23/ KAW 15

Jeffrey Miller Freehold, NY 1517 21 HON 20

450141 Raymond D. Micucci Poughkeepsie, NY 1818 101 YAM 18

255873 Jason Johnston Rochester, NY 2419 627 HON 13

373174 Scott M. Usmail Rome, NY 1920 84 KTM 19

383346 Kenny Blackwell Bedford Hills, NY 221 34 HON DNF

2403109 Ken Bennett Canterbury, CT 2222 719 KAW 22

2120440 Mike Hogenes Farmington, NY 2323 607 YAM 25

531935 Keith Yencho Drums, PA 2824 932 YAM 23

2937097 Jeff Ferguson Warminster, PA 2725 154 HON 24

614458 Lee J. Fake Gorham, NY 2526 283 HON 27

2403117 Robert Jodexnis Columbia, NJ 3027 509 YAM 28

2211962 Roger Nute Casco, ME 2928 54 HON 29

3014375 Stephanie Hanaman Hudson, NY 3529 49 YAM 26

500736 Sean E. Walter Binghamton, NY 3130 726 YAM 31

2370525 Fred Harmon Gray, ME 3331 811 KTM 30

1058447 Jason Welser Cleveland, NY 3432 8 KTM 32

689959 Dominick Aldi Jr Utica, NY 3833 338 KAW 33

Shawn Farrell South Portland, ME 3734 42 SUZ 34

443227 Patrick Waitt Wayne, ME 135 61 HUS DNS

3303274 Brent Whitehouse Sunapee, NH 3936 151 KAW 35

767519 Nathan Sanford Ravena, NY DNS37 339 HUS 21

840171 Mario Rossi Hamilton, NJ 2638 70 YAM DNS

854861 Mark Kozik Clifford Tqwp, PA 3239 39 KTM DNS

694573 Gary Ostergard New Milford, CT 3640 73 KAW DNS
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85cc  9-11

3158983 Christian Merman Collegeville, PA 11 19 KTM 1

3059974 Cooper Allen Witherbee, NY 22 137 KTM 2

2271525 Spencer Burley Spencerport, NY 33 15 KAW 3

3141731 Jimmy Argus Lafayette, NY 74 424 KTM 4

3152801 Christian Garrison Langhorne, PA 65 316 KTM 6

2200673 Cody J. Wagner Wallkill, NY 56 49 KTM 7

2398080 Cohen S. Ayer Mount Holly, VT 87 177 KTM 5

2203499 David Canfield Eden, NY 98 80 KAW 8

2292434 Luis Objio Newark, NJ 109 324 KTM 9

2222431 Dominic Spadaro Leroy, NY 1210 008 KTM 10

3861199 Ryan Sampson Bloomfield, NY 1111 76 KTM 11

3175832 Bladen Davis Dipoalo Walden, NY 1312 832 KTM 12

3584273 Tripp Taylor Walton, NY 1413 888 KAW 13

3213160 Noah L. Vos Montclair, NJ 414 500 HUS DNS
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+30 Expert A

656962 Jay V. Weller Montgomery, NY 11 557 KAW 1

641519 Jeremy Tiffany Stanley, NY 22 233 SUZ 2

693169 Michael Lawlor Berlin, NY 33 518 HON 3

649678 Christopher Cheney Little Meadows, PA 44 41 HON 5

Steve Lebel New Hartford, CT 65 857 YAM 6

472743 Herbie L. Amey Jr Cobleskill, NY 56 180 YAM 7

745699 Robert Malkiewicz Trenton, NJ 127 618 KAW 4

837735 Jacob Church Selkirk, NY 108 521 YAM 8

340949 Andrew Mikolaichik Harding, PA 99 112 HON 9

656255 Bernard Smith Iii Mayfield, NY 810 188 HON 10

576935 Michael James Garrison, NY 711 784 HON 13

650910 James Bunnell Auburn, NY 1112 413 KAW 12

255865 Adam Osborne Fulton, NY 1413 58 YAM 11

3272037 Eric Rivera Putnam Valley, NY 1314 32 YAM 16

437991 Andrew Tripple West Winfield, NY 1615 331 KAW 14

1064138 Caleb Deane Middlesex, VT 1516 869 KTM 15

2403098 Scott Miller Athens, NY DNF17 30 HON 17
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51cc Pee Wee Jr 4-6

3405289 Sebastian Witherell Ghent, NY 11 518 KTM 1

2351211 Jase Dill Medford, NY 22 97 COB 2

3871598 Austin Boltz Jonestown, PA 33 116 HON 3

2292425 Hunter Clayton Howell, NJ 44 223 YAM 4

3338701 Roxin D. Dipoalo Walden, NY 55 701 YAM 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

51cc Pee Wee Sr 7-8

2216029 Xzavier M. Halse Cropseyville, NY 21 813 COB 1

2365241 Preston Waite Webster, NY 12 741 COB 2

2292409 Calogero J. Gizzi Boiceville, NY 33 121 COB 3

Mason Bunnell Auburn, NY 44 413 KTM 5

2358661 Roberto Herrera Jr Lawrence, MA 75 371 KTM 6

3296082 James Babbish Hazle Township, PA 56 5j KTM 8

3336859 Jeffrey Roake Jr Cortlandt Manor, NY 107 97x COB 4

2403125 Braxton Mckenyon Salamanca, NY 88 135 COB 7

2403097 Jason Dicaprio Marcellus, NY 69 58 KTM 9

3386408 Dino Zulla Jr Hamilton, NJ 1110 166 MAI 10

2237455 Travis Clayton Howell, NJ DNF11 23 KTM 11

2403085 Steven Jimenez Lawrence, MA 912 333 KTM DNS

2403139 Adam Handy Jr Johnstown, NY DNSDNS 82 COB DNS
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Junior Mini 9-11

3059974 Cooper Allen Witherbee, NY 11 137 KTM 1

2271525 Spencer Burley Spencerport, NY 22 15 KAW 2

3152801 Christian Garrison Langhorne, PA 53 316 KTM 3

2200673 Cody J. Wagner Wallkill, NY 44 49 KTM 4

2292434 Luis Objio Newark, NJ 75 324 KTM 5

2398080 Cohen S. Ayer Mount Holly, VT 66 177 KTM 8

2244634 Griffyn Alfalla Middletown, NY 87 721 KTM 7

3286914 Troy Kline Hyde Park, NY 98 547 KTM 9

2273007 Dylan Birnbaum West Milford, NJ 119 117x KAW 10

2215911 Maxx W. Miller Johnstown, NY 1010 433 KTM 11

3203903 Caleb Glendmyer Vernon, NJ 1311 37 KAW 12

2222431 Dominic Spadaro Leroy, NY 1212 008 KTM 13

2203467 Nathaniel Osborne Fulton, NY 1413 12 YAM 14

3584273 Tripp Taylor Walton, NY 1514 888 KAW 15

2353135 Zane N. Mumbulo Bainbridge, NY 1615 612 KAW 16

3213160 Noah L. Vos Montclair, NJ 316 500 HUS DNS

3141731 Jimmy Argus Lafayette, NY DNS17 424 KTM 6
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+40

641519 Jeremy Tiffany Stanley, NY 11 233 SUZ 1

670752 Jeff Roake Cortlandt Manor, NY 42 98 KTM 2

338227 Carl Wolter Lehighton, PA 33 64 HON 3

383346 Kenny Blackwell Bedford Hills, NY 24 34 HON 4

2369048 Shawn Martin Cresco, PA 55 4 HON 5

803242 Michael E. Galligan Jr Cuddebackville, NY 66 53 KAW 6

701895 Gary Farrin Round Pond, ME 77 13 YAM 9

372957 Jerry Murphy Amenia, NY 88 542 KTM 15

2286768 Regalt Guzman Methuen, MA 159 209 KTM 10

2403098 Scott Miller Athens, NY 1410 30 HON 12

491825 Walter Miller Granville, NY 1011 455 YAM 16

2889949 Nathan Greiner Freehold, NJ 2012 67 SUZ 7

537321 Jeff Ort Blairstown, NJ 1913 62 HON 8

356897 Joe J. Daher Oak Ridge, NJ 1314 580 KTM 14

2402967 Khris Bailey Victor, NY 1815 23/ KAW 18

356441 William C. Beer Schenectady, NY 2616 138 HON 11

2115301 Guzman Taveras Port Jefferson Stati, NY 1117 100 YAM 26

1064138 Caleb Deane Middlesex, VT 918 869 KTM 28

373344 Carlos M. Lopez S Ozone Park, NY 2719 119 YAM 13

1101372 Jason Frimpter Danbury, CT 2320 54 YAM 17

255873 Jason Johnston Rochester, NY 2421 627 HON 19

3860934 Mike O'neill Springfield Center, NY 2222 925 HON 21

3692314 Jeffrey Marques Hasbrouck Heights, NJ 1623 404 KAW 27

521122 Jon May Danbury, CT 1224 409 HON 32

2120440 Mike Hogenes Farmington, NY 2525 607 YAM 22

Jeffrey Miller Freehold, NY 2926 21 HON 20

494532 Lance Hoard Fair Haven, VT 2827 654 YAM 24

602858 Eric M. Sydlosky Elverson, PA 3028 796 HON 23

2403084 Carlos Jimenz Lawrence, MA 3129 333 YAM 25

373174 Scott M. Usmail Rome, NY 1730 84 KTM DNF

840171 Mario Rossi Hamilton, NJ 3231 70 YAM 29

756786 Jeremy Lutz Bangor, PA 3532 368 KAW 31

1058447 Jason Welser Cleveland, NY 3833 8 KTM 30

Shawn Farrell South Portland, ME 3734 42 SUZ 33

450141 Raymond D. Micucci Poughkeepsie, NY 3435 101 YAM DNF

443227 Patrick Waitt Wayne, ME 2136 61 HUS DNS

348280 Kevin Ducharme Mattapoisett, MA 3337 392 KAW DNS

2826741 Mario C. Estrella Rockaway Beach, NY 3638 70x YAM DNS

655304 Angelo P. Manerchia Sr Wilmington, DE DNSDNS 10 SUZ DNS
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Women 122-500cc

769695 Julia Krzemien East Concord, NY 11 64 KTM 1

901892 Alexis Huber Bradford, PA 22 20 KTM 2

3302583 Sydney Allan Lockport, NY 43 70 YAM 3

2077816 Madelyn M. Chuff Auburn, NY 54 419 KTM 4

498903 Joanna Fake Stanley, NY 75 285 SUZ 5

772764 Casey N. Prior Hebron, CT 66 345 HON 7

888062 Paige Weingarten Cobleskill, NY 37 50 YAM 10

2174024 Marina Milliken Webster, NY 98 16 KTM 8

2179330 Samantha Mowry Cattaraugus, NY 109 130 HUS 9

2185869 Paige Edwards Sugar Grove, PA 1210 21 KAW 11

3014375 Stephanie Hanaman Hudson, NY 1511 49 YAM 12

619572 Erica Roland Asheville, NC 1412 55 YAM 13

2403155 Samantha Webster Florida, NY 1613 771 KAW 14

2689109 Maya E. Edwards Sugar Grove, PA 1114 20x YAM DNF

1054359 Emily Bailey Warren, PA 1815 359 HON 15

2116853 Taryn R. Nemergut Shelton, CT 1316 105 HUS DNF

683965 Jacqueline A. Riess Eden Prairie, MN DNS17 297 KTM 6

4140301 Miranda Mullen Exeter, RI 818 683 YAM DNS

2403134 Malissa Acampora Higganum, CT 1719 274 HUS DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-Open Nov Div 1

1100232 Ashton Kreiger West Sand Lake, NY 21 823 YAM 1

2113279 Brenden Bacal Folsom, CA 12 159 KAW 2

2213776 Ryan Neidhart Waterville, NY 33 111 YAM 3

2279793 Brandon Newell Newfoundland, NJ 64 145 KTM 4

2896942 Dalton Lucas Jamesport, NY 45 770 KAW 7

267457 Brian Morse Arlington, VT 96 445 YAM 6

0539844 Thomas Palermo Manorville, Ny, 1194, NY 117 402 HON 5

2013734 Robert N. Taber Stanley, NY 58 743 SUZ 11

2691668 Jojo Dashosh Oceanside, NY 109 33 YAM 10

2878931 Max Carbone New Hartford, NY 710 x YAM 16

3913432 Cole Gulla Middletown, NY 1211 56 YAM 12

433532 Justin C. Reiss Quakertown, PA 1912 37 KTM 9

3563054 Jason White Killingworth, CT 2213 884 HON 8

4140941 Richard Kime Saugerties, NY 1714 916 KAW 14

3338455 Max Sullivan Ballston Spa, NY 1615 381 KAW 15

3198385 Matthew Codling Middlesex, VT 1416 81 KTM 17

231401 Jeremy A. Dillin Middletown, NY 1517 674 HUS 19

975269 Seth Ringel Scotia, NY 1818 810 KAW 18

2370661 Jake A. Nash Pleasant Valley, NY 2619 521 HON 13

2369051 Joey Saitta Brockport, NY 2020 1 YAM 21

169 Sean Achorn Chicopee, MA 1321 169 YAM 28

2287640 Mathew Bickford Mount Holly, VT 2522 2x YAM 20

2887303 Corey Stanton Binghamton, NY 2823 178 YAM 22

4141063 Zach Rabtoy Fairfax, VT 2324 112 KTM 27

2825688 Clinton Grindle Red Hill, PA 3025 101 KTM 23

2403148 Peyton Saracina Old Saybrook, CT 2926 313x YAM 25

2370649 Mike Yonta Saugerties, NY 3227 72x SUZ 26

3584274 Landon Taylor Walton, NY 3528 566 HON 29

3302570 Anthony Garofolo Marlboro, NY 829 747 KAW DNS

3302010 Bryant Gallagher Halfmoon, NY 2131 422x HON DNS

0268468 Gary H. Thoman Jr Moscow, PA DNS32 814 HON 24

4128921 Grant Troutman Lewis Run, PA 2433 896 HON DNS

1090101 Scott Fedorczyk Phillipsburg, NJ 2734 44 KTM DNS

3342153 Paul Mosko Lebanon, NJ 3135 153 KAW DNS

700700 Jason Kane Glende, RI 3336 48 YAM DNS

2403087 Brandon Garcia Monroe, CT 3437 686 YAM DNS

2403151 Joey Mosher Albany, NY DNFDNF 227 HON DNF

1098685 Lyle Haydt Palmerton, PA DNFDNF 129 YAM DNS

0665115 Michael Dodig Saugerties, NY DNFDNF 329 KAW DNS

2403132 Matthew Robertson Acushnet, MA DNSDNS 849 KTM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-Open Nov Div 2

2279796 Jeff M. Ellison Port Jervis, NY 11 79 KTM 1

819574 Alex Ballestero Portsmouth, VA 32 118 KTM 2

0884680 Seth Weinman Olean, NY 23 384 HUS 5

2978891 Cam Bolduc Middlesex, VT 84 718 KTM 3

2273048 Peter M. Marrale Voorheesville, NY 65 608 YAM 6

3550750 Clint Baker Newark Valley, NY 46 338 YAM 10

3095579 Joey Luna Wayne, NJ 57 222 KAW 12

3058685 Brayden Ehlermann Westtown, NY 98 811 YAM 9

2192542 Cooper Fournier Ransomville, NY 129 13 KAW 7

2403169 Nathan Dahar Walworth, NY 1110 75 YAM 8

3163416 David J. Daniele Millbrook, NY 1011 198 YAM 11

865123 Tyler L. Schmidt Barnegat, NJ 712 17 HON 14

2249940 Sean Walter Binghamton, NY 1413 726 YAM 13

2403135 Josh Frink Williamstown, NY 1314 825 KAW 16

895902 Zachary Frizelle Marion, NY 1615 804 SUZ 15

3325642 Jon Hanna South Canaan, PA 1516 22 KAW 17

3259736 Griffin Mantel Manorville, NY 3517 122 KTM 4

2120045 Griffin J. Kirk Bradford, PA 2018 61 KTM 20

2368835 Austin J. Davis Clayton, NY 2119 77 HON 21

777400 Kyle Kiefner Rotterdam Junct, NY 2620 699 KTM 19

2240176 Nick Kopcik Newtown Ct 06470, CT 2321 324 KTM 22

0886274 Zach Richard Lebanon, CT 2222 230 YAM 23

4129612 Logan Spearin Dighton, MA 2923 307 YAM 18

772764 Casey N. Prior Hebron, CT 2524 345 HON 24

2117561 Nick Rotella Mineville, NY 1825 53x KTM 35

2275575 Nick Cross Mayfiled, NY 2826 219 HON 26

3550221 Tyler Miller Dushore, PA 2727 100 YAM 27

3472291 Vinny Fiorita Deer Park, NY 3128 613 HON 25

2403150 Devin S. Williams Rome, NY 3229 10x HON 29

Noah Napoli Cicero, NY 3030 313 KTM 31

Vincent Demaria Upper Saddle River, NJ 3431 422 KAW 30

Zachary Clark North Franklin, CT 3832 232 YAM 28

2286774 Kenneth Haddan Walden, NY 3633 26 KAW 32

2403152 Brendan Faulkner Warwick, NY 3734 120 KAW 33

3691843 Jacob Mele Moscow, PA DNF35 140 KTM 34

2817310 Sean Shalaby Fair Play, SC 1736 95 HON DNS

2403143 Patrick Pierce Weatherly, PA 1937 928 SUZ DNS

662241 Zachary H. Hatfield Cortland, NY 2438 185 KAW DNS

2908043 Derek W. Streck Sandy Hook, CT 3339 517 HON DNS

2081742 Broudy Keogh Montauk, NY 3940 217 CRF DNS

2403106 Dylan Black Moscow, PA DNSDNS 69 HON DNS
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51cc Oil Injected 4-8

3405289 Sebastian Witherell Ghent, NY 11 518 KTM 1

2351211 Jase Dill Medford, NY 22 97 KTM 3

2370597 Dylan W. Roake Cortlandt Manor, NY 33 96 KTM 4

3338701 Roxin D. Dipoalo Walden, NY 44 701 YAM 5

2384544 Wyatt Weymouth Mocksville, NC 55 815 YAM 6

2358661 Roberto Herrera Jr Lawrence, MA DNS6 371 KTM 2
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-Open Am Div 2

892848 Ian Kearon Sandyston, NJ 21 51 YAM 2

1024508 Ayden Nyland New Hampton, NY 12 35 KAW 4

219259 Thomas Lees Jr Auburn, NY 53 438 KAW 3

2193371 Ryan Friedly New Milford, CT 34 20 KTM 7

1105680 Sam Messler Manahawkin, NJ 65 244 YAM 5

2092622 Jared R. Thornton Tillsonburg, ON 106 467 HON 6

2126395 Eli Johnson Manchester, VT 87 410/ YAM 8

2213014 Daniel A. Kissane Wappingers Fall, NY 118 104 HON 9

2016128 Nathan C. Edwards Warren, PA 99 99 KAW 11

1003681 Owen Herkimer Dansville, NY 1210 95/ KTM 12

0212746 Brodie O'dell Pownal, Vt, 05261, VT 1311 334 YAM 13

2272703 Trevor Pelotte Waterville, ME 1412 821 KTM 15

2320590 Nate Jenkins Milton, VT 1613 19/ YAM 16

857486 Ryan A. Wilson Cobleskill, NY 2114 180 YAM 14

0485252 Damon Whimple Castleton, NY 2615 199 SUZ 10

3149524 Dylan Riaubia Shickshinny, PA 1816 777 YAM 18

2064257 Zachary Olenick Milford, PA 1517 521 YAM 22

3506654 Cody Smith Gorham, ME 1718 308 HON 21

2306831 Kyle Louko Fairfax, VT 2419 270 KTM 17

2403137 Gregg Martel Willington, CT 2320 221 KTM 19

2403124 Roy Henninger Summit Hill, PA 2221 x YAM 20

3079904 Brad Dadson Watertown, NY 2022 412 KAW 23

1026362 Michael Remkus Sag Harbor, NY 1923 162 HON 27

0574806 Vincent Villafane Fords, NJ 2924 274 KTM 24

3236283 Angelo Incorvaia Wappingers Falls, NY 2825 4 HUS 25

602858 Eric M. Sydlosky Elverson, PA 2726 796 HON 26

1051862 Brett Watson Colton, NY 3027 164 HON 28

1021756 Brandon Wolfe Elizabethtown, PA DNS28 119 HUS 1

Christian Stella Merrick, NY 3129 211 KTM DNF

0233271 Andrew Povall Lagrangeville, NY 430 29 YAM DNS

822795 Tyler R. Carr Howell, NJ 731 23 YAM DNS

243035 Joseph Remkus Sag Harbor, NY 2532 97 HON DNS

886691 Tyler Deane Middlesex, VT DNSDNF 876 KTM DNF
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-Open Am Div 1

855484 Daniel Congdon Forest City, PA 11 19 KAW 2

2084515 Liam Langer Bloomfield, NY 42 69 KTM 1

2109855 Rilan Gombert Nesquehoning, PA 23 45 HUS 3

2182834 Nicholas Debernardis Frankfort, NY 54 842 HUS 4

609033 Hayden C. Brickwood Nunda, NY 65 517 HUS 5

Zachary Farrin Round Pond, ME 76 94 YAM 8

2370528 Bryant Shapiro, Jr New Windsor, NY 107 83 YAM 6

646574 Ryan Love Hewitt, NJ 98 795 YAM 7

3332620 Ronald Baker, Jr Birdsboro, PA 89 921 KTM 9

2737345 John Bulzacchelli Ithaca, NY 1610 491 KAW 10

2403127 Wayne Dietz Carbondale, PA 1211 281 KAW 14

2369044 John Casablanco Jr Fishkill, NY 1512 797 KTM 12

9031069 Zachary Johnston Rochester, NY 1413 52 KTM 13

0684702 Ian Griffin Adrian, MO 1714 328 HON 18

007058 Jeff Bradbury Dighton, MA 2515 623 YAM 11

2517249 Riley Doyle Clifford, PA 2216 311 HON 15

269173 Bruce Harlan Iii Glenmoore, PA 2017 19x HON 19

0867009 Gabriel Molinaro Throop, PA 2318 681 KAW 17

461244 Steven Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 2119 670 YAM 22

2964473 Carter A. Gibbons Scotia, NY 2920 427 YAM 16

3301217 Jeremy Popp Clifton Park, NY 2821 620 HON 23

3680329 Billy Tenzer Orwell, VT 2722 792 YAM 24

0860698 Glenn Wassall Hamilton, NJ 2623 227 HON 25

2403154 Chris Baird Clayville, NY 3124 254 KAW 21

2403100 Bryan Wujcik Purdys, NY 3225 114 KTM 26

544056 Tyler D. Daniele Millbrook, NY 326 167 YAM DNS

1107639 Daniel Christman Jr Mechanicville, NY 1127 596 YAM DNS

1087445 Angelo Panzarella Jr Pardeesville, PA 1328 421 KAW DNS

900740 Bradley M. Scism Rush, NY 1829 233 SUZ DNS

2403123 Kyle Lebeau Milton, VT 1930 06 KTM DNS

3096211 Ryan D. Sciortino Staatsburg, NY DNS31 691 YAM 20

779889 Michael E. Wanser Northport, NY 2432 712 HON DNS

2129379 David Funk Ashley Falls, MA 3033 95 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65cc 7-11

2271525 Spencer Burley Spencerport, NY 21 15 KTM 1

2244634 Griffyn Alfalla Middletown, NY 12 721 KTM 2

2203499 David Canfield Eden, NY 43 80 KTM 3

3286914 Troy Kline Hyde Park, NY 34 547 KTM 4

2194619 Grant Getz Chatsworth, NJ 65 28 KTM 5

2215911 Maxx W. Miller Johnstown, NY 56 433 KTM 6

2263549 John Palina Manorville, NY 77 52 KTM 7

3175832 Bladen Davis Dipoalo Walden, NY 88 832 KTM 11

2403144 Travis Loranger Hopkinton, NH 119 904y COB 9

2867449 John H. Peterson Warren, PA 1310 449 KTM 8

2216029 Xzavier M. Halse Cropseyville, NY 911 813 HUS 12

2274934 Blake C. Rayeski Addison, NY 1212 94 KTM 10

2403157 Chaz Quinto Coeymans Hollow, NY 1013 171 HUS 13

3296082 James Babbish Hazle Township, PA 1414 5j KTM 14

2353135 Zane N. Mumbulo Bainbridge, NY 1515 612 KAW 15
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 07:41 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125cc Vintage

861142 Jesse Bond Jr Burlington Flat, NY 11 777 Oth 1

1028479 Regan Turko Palmerton, PA 22 124 SUZ 4

265397 Danny Lee Lake Hiawatha, NJ 43 157 YAM 5

3913432 Cole Gulla Middletown, NY 34 56 YAM 6

2403128 Troy Lee S Orange, NJ 55 20 YAM 7

2403163 Ryan Gallant Troy, NY 96 509 YAM 8

4128929 Austin Axtell Edmeston, NY 107 137 HON 9

4129236 Jacob Reuter Wexford, PA DNF8 997 HUS 10

861091 Michael Lavarnway Jr Auburn, NY DNS9 49 YAM 2

745699 Robert Malkiewicz Trenton, NJ DNS10 206 SUZ 3

412775 Tony Lee South Orange, NJ 611 57 YAM DNS

23 Will Knapp Montgomery, NY 712 23 HON DNS

2403161 Justin Dinapoli Fairport, NY 813 744 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

500cc Vintage

345141 Alex Miller Hockessin, DE 11 182 SUZ 1

655305 Angelo P. Manerchia Jr Wilmington, DE 32 100 SUZ 2

669099 Eric Krout Summit Hill, PA 23 30 SUZ 5

616709 Michael Klinger Lehighton, PA 44 318 KAW 4

3692314 Jeffrey Marques Hasbrouck Heights, NJ 65 404 KAW 3

538693 Nicholas Weber Shillington, PA 106 21w HON 6

1081140 Dennis Bazon Baldwin Plce, NY 137 271 KAW 7

712642 David Green St Augustine, FL 58 281 YAM DNS

837735 Jacob Church Selkirk, NY 79 521 SUZ DNS

569283 Erik Schuster Perkasic, PA 810 145 HON DNS

1026362 Michael Remkus Sag Harbor, NY 911 7 HON DNS

521122 Jon May Danbury, CT 1112 409 HON DNS

243035 Joseph Remkus Sag Harbor, NY 1213 12 HON DNS
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 07:41 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc  12-15

3153772 Jake Owens Frankfort, NY 11 38 KTM 1

3132564 Anthony J. Hill Clarksville, NY 22 15 KTM 5

2266326 Jack Neronha Exeter, RI 43 136 KTM 4

2203453 Joey Spadaro Leroy, NY 74 007 KTM 2

2179329 Conner Mowry Cattaraugus, NY 35 103 HUS 6

2817225 Brandon Nolan Cream Ridge, NJ 96 114 KTM 3

2941298 Tyler Devers Williamstown, NJ 57 22 KTM 7

3058685 Brayden Ehlermann Westtown, NY 68 811 KTM 8

3336891 James Grace Sheffield, MA 109 339 KAW 11

3045191 Gavin Larose Townsend, MA 810 16 KTM 13

2274939 Trevor J. Hazlett Hamburg, NY 1311 65 KAW 9

3014403 Ryan Woeller Centerville, MA 1512 374 KTM 12

2215926 Lawrence Lashway Williamsburg, MA 1413 291 YAM 15

2120333 Tyler L. Tiffany Middlesex, NY 1814 233 YAM 14

3295997 Jaydon Doyon Manchester, NH 1215 327 KTM 21

2273007 Dylan Birnbaum West Milford, NJ 1716 117x KAW 18

2323851 Samuel Ranger Casco, ME 2017 24 KAW 16

2077826 Tyler Osborne Fulton, NY 1918 732 YAM 17

2125097 Bennett Melita Johnstown, NY 1619 74 HUS 20

2403118 Wayne Jodexnis Columbia, NJ 2120 711 KAW 19

2005604 Harrison Brickwood Nunda, NY DNS21 507 KAW 10

3108763 Brendan Martin East Northport, NY 1122 214 KTM DNS
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 07:41 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Collegeboy Div 1

245161 Joshua Mcginnis Honesdale, PA 11 308 KTM 2

2165278 Jedidiah Boylan Stillwater, OK 22 66 HON 3

562133 Seth M. Huber Bradford, PA 43 967 YAM 4

778979 Mark Molesky Esperance, NY 34 100 YAM 6

2197692 Darnell Lantigua Bronx, NY 95 70 HON 1

841177 Ryan Trevelise Howell, NJ 56 60 YAM 5

240025 Frank Hempstead Iii Westerlo, NY 87 199 KAW 7

1104580 Jack Zarse Wolfeboro, NH 68 778 KTM 9

318587 Billy Kwiecinski Easton, PA 109 419 SUZ 8

2213014 Daniel A. Kissane Wappingers Fall, NY 1210 104 HON 11

646574 Ryan Love Hewitt, NJ 1111 795 YAM 13

2907373 Brian Geneva Dudley, MA 1512 91 HON 10

2908289 Floyd K. Saville Iv Hudson Falls, NY 1313 377 YAM 14

1003681 Owen Herkimer Dansville, NY 1614 95 KTM 12

3332620 Ronald Baker, Jr Birdsboro, PA 1415 921 KTM 16

3323075 Ryan Meili Almogordo, NM 1816 725 KTM 17

2403154 Chris Baird Clayville, NY 1717 254 KAW 18

0212716 Jacob Bishop Granville, NY DNF18 626 HUS 15

888062 Paige Weingarten Cobleskill, NY 1919 50 KTM 20

0233271 Andrew Povall Lagrangeville, NY 720 29/ YAM DNS

770167 Reid R. Mcmichael Penn Yan, NY DNS21 26 KAW 19

3302010 Bryant Gallagher Halfmoon, NY 2022 422x HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Collegeboy Div 2

2084515 Liam Langer Bloomfield, NY 11 69 KTM 1

1024508 Ayden Nyland New Hampton, NY 22 35 KAW 2

1087446 Alex Panzarella Pardeesville, PA 43 327 KAW 3

673941 Schae Thomas Kingsley, PA 34 289 KAW 4

2799608 Thomas Martin Walden, NY 55 34 KTM 5

2126376 Jake Varney Saco, ME 66 29 KTM 6

2686340 Brady Hill Middlesex, VT 97 180 YAM 7

2182834 Nicholas Debernardis Frankfort, NY 88 842 HUS 9

219259 Thomas Lees Jr Auburn, NY 79 438 KAW 10

609033 Hayden C. Brickwood Nunda, NY 1110 517 HUS 11

3127427 Tyler Finkeldey Essex, CT 1011 612 SUZ 12

0262542 Matty Silva Shirley, MA 1612 103 YAM 8

2177627 Richard Hardman Central Square, NY 1313 313 KTM 14

2126395 Eli Johnson Manchester, VT 1214 410/ YAM 15

349393 Brett Mcmichael Penn Yan, NY 1715 12 HON 13

2859888 Corey Jones Marcy, NY 1416 375 KTM 18

903738 Keith Lawrence South Hero, VT 1817 39 YAM 16

2192542 Cooper Fournier Ransomville, NY 1518 13 KAW 19

2064257 Zachary Olenick Milford, PA 2019 521 YAM 17

3325642 Jon Hanna South Canaan, PA 2120 22 KAW 21

0268468 Gary H. Thoman Jr Moscow, PA 2321 814 HON 20

2244350 Timothy Nilsen Wappingers Falls, NY 2222 119 KAW 22

0574806 Vincent Villafane Fords, NJ 2423 274 KTM DNF

2129379 David Funk Ashley Falls, MA 1924 95 HON DNS

886691 Tyler Deane Middlesex, VT DNSDNS 876 KTM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+30 Amateur B

345141 Alex Miller Hockessin, DE 41 182 SUZ 1

616709 Michael Klinger Lehighton, PA 32 14 KTM 3

2403103 Brendon Sprague Webster, NH 23 997 YAM 4

2889949 Nathan Greiner Freehold, NJ 14 67 YAM 8

2222419 Jesus Rosario Lawrence, MA 65 4 YAM 7

669099 Eric Krout Summit Hill, PA 96 95 KTM 5

4128675 Trevor Pollock Cameron, ON 87 810 YAM 6

269173 Bruce Harlan Iii Glenmoore, PA 58 19 HON 9

1104647 Ryan Mcleod Laconia, NH 169 47 HUS 2

2403124 Roy Henninger Summit Hill, PA 710 x YAM 11

2403137 Gregg Martel Willington, CT 1111 221 KTM 12

2403133 Taylor Wills Bethany, ON 1912 621 YAM 10

2680731 Jesse Peckham Corning, NY 1213 32 KAW 17

0896698 Walker Lowe E Rodman, NY 1514 311 HON 15

2286767 Jonathon Pynckels Olbridge, NJ 1815 23x YAM 14

1101372 Jason Frimpter Danbury, CT 1016 54 YAM 25

452917 Ben A. Klein Honey Brook, PA 2317 23 HUS 13

3692314 Jeffrey Marques Hasbrouck Heights, NJ 1318 404 KAW 23

246042 David W. Kowell Syracuse, NY 2019 710 HON 18

538693 Nicholas Weber Shillington, PA 1720 21w HON 24

2609976 Dave J. Austin Jr Webster, NY 2621 915 KTM 16

2403100 Bryan Wujcik Purdys, NY 2722 114 KTM 19

2063219 Daniel S. Beggs West Chazy, NY 2523 12 HUS 22

2403164 Stephen Gallant Latham, NY 2924 508 YAM 20

2403115 Ernie Pollatschek Madoc, ON 2425 292x KTM 27

3221155 Joseph L. Toscano Iii Allentown, NJ 3026 609 HUS 26

602858 Eric M. Sydlosky Elverson, PA 2127 796 HON DNF

344573 Mike Murphy Fulton, NY 3128 475 HON 28

853105 Rob Garbolino Wall, NJ 1429 117 YAM DNS

2001730 Peter Cook Barnegat, NJ DNS30 21 HUS 21

267890 Josh S. Lafrance Moosup, CT 2231 381 HON DNS

2403109 Ken Bennett Canterbury, CT 2832 719 KAW DNS

2975606 Shaun Galasso Leicester, MA 3233 91 HON DNS

348280 Kevin Ducharme Mattapoisett, MA 3334 392 KAW DNS

639479 Stan Bruzgulis Hummelstown, PA 3435 96 HUS DNS

2403088 Stephen Bolinger Canterbury, CT 3536 386 HON DNS

0832190 Christoper J. Rosen Webster, NY DNSDNS 188 KAW DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+30 Novice C

433532 Justin C. Reiss Quakertown, PA 11 37 KTM 2

2403095 Jason Saresky Penfield, NY 32 634 YAM 3

2153732 Lervin Diaz Paterson, NJ 23 80 HON 5

2286768 Regalt Guzman Methuen, MA 44 209 KTM 4

975269 Seth Ringel Scotia, NY 55 810 KAW 7

886685 Jose F. Mejia Brooklyn, NY 66 712 YAM 9

0234287 Beau Woodrick Hamilton, NJ 87 828 HON 8

2318851 Christian Nunez New York, NY 178 09 YAM 1

3341742 Anthony Ferdon Wappingers Falls, NY 159 944 HON 6

498903 Joanna Fake Stanley, NY 710 285 SUZ 14

3085817 Eric Douglas New Milford, CT 1211 324 YAM 10

2125051 Jarred Rush Lansdale, PA 1612 121/ KTM 11

3302379 Scott Jubic Rensselaer, NY 1413 69 YAM 13

2275575 Nick Cross Mayfiled, NY 1114 219 HON 16

2403163 Ryan Gallant Troy, NY 2115 509 YAM 12

1108763 David Lenharr Clarence Center, NY 1916 213 YAM 17

2825688 Clinton Grindle Red Hill, PA 1817 101 KTM 18

2937097 Jeff Ferguson Warminster, PA 2018 154 HON 19

492593 David Houseal Eagleville, PA 2319 437 KAW 20

2237438 Antonios Agrapidis Woodside, NY 2220 74 YAM 21

2403113 John Spiaegle Walden, NY 1021 338 SUZ DNF

1081140 Dennis Bazon Baldwin Plce, NY 2622 271 KAW 22

2365191 David Green West Chazy, NY 2523 495 YAM 23

2194688 Jose Munoz Brooklyn, NY DNF24 223 YAM 15

305079 Mark S. Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 2825 670 YAM 25

2403093 Jamie Mccoy Smith's Falls, ON 2726 331 KAW 26

756786 Jeremy Lutz Bangor, PA 3027 368 KAW 24

240314 Jason Doyle Palmyra, NY 928 2 YAM DNS

700700 Jason Kane Glende, RI 1329 48 YAM DNS

4141195 Daniel Grimm Stockholm, NJ 2430 166 SUZ DNS

559071 Chris Boltz Jonestown, PA 2931 116 YAM DNS

2403159 Jamie Rothfuss Penfield, NY 3132 121 KAW DNS

2403167 Joseph Canam Sr Petersburg, NY 3233 7 YAM DNS

2403132 Matthew Robertson Acushnet, MA 3334 849 KTM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+25 Expert A

542579 Joshua Clark North Franklin, CT 11 23 YAM 1

656962 Jay V. Weller Montgomery, NY 22 557 KAW 2

624092 Michael Lang Saugerties, NY 33 116 KTM 4

435302 Gregory Lehto Plainfield, CT 74 549 HON 3

521191 Tyler Loud Catskill, NY 45 55 YAM 6

641519 Jeremy Tiffany Stanley, NY 56 233 SUZ 7

475033 Brett L. Boski New Milford, CT 87 502 YAM 5

0766852 Stephen Estabrook Waterbury, VT 68 444 KTM 8

809045 Samuel Spinella Cassville, NY 129 273 YAM 9

411780 Kyle Hatch New Milford, CT 1310 654 SUZ 10

745699 Robert Malkiewicz Trenton, NJ 1111 618 KAW 12

265012 Anthony R. Hermance Tannersville, NY 912 121 HON 14

Steve Lebel New Hartford, CT 1413 857 YAM 11

693169 Michael Lawlor Berlin, NY 1014 518 HON 17

450486 Jed Drye Lexington, NC 1715 55/ YAM 13

472743 Herbie L. Amey Jr Cobleskill, NY 1616 180 YAM 16

255865 Adam Osborne Fulton, NY 2217 58 YAM 20

2403165 Sean Lopes Willington, CT 2518 319 HUS 18

553965 Michael R. Mungovan Spencer, MA 2419 718 KTM 19

934437 Sean Gillen Saratoga Springs, NY 2120 660 YAM 23

544190 Lee J. Fake Jr Gorham, NY 1921 284 HUS 25

3272037 Eric Rivera Putnam Valley, NY 2322 32 YAM 24

886682 Dustin L. Bond West Winfield, NY 2623 508 KTM 22

624652 Mark Geier Jr Burlington Flat, NY 2824 321 YAM 26

576935 Michael James Garrison, NY DNS25 784 HON 15

901680 Adryan J. Pelosi Johnstown, NY 1526 826 KAW DNS

837735 Jacob Church Selkirk, NY 1827 521 YAM DNS

340949 Andrew Mikolaichik Harding, PA 2028 112 HON DNS

889460 Brandon Aldrich Sauquoit, NY DNS29 37 KAW 21

502846 Johnathan R. Habacker Salisbury, CT 2730 125 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65cc Open 7-11

2244634 Griffyn Alfalla Middletown, NY 11 721 KTM 1

2271525 Spencer Burley Spencerport, NY 22 15 KTM 2

2203499 David Canfield Eden, NY 33 80 KTM 3

3286914 Troy Kline Hyde Park, NY 44 547 KTM 4

2216029 Xzavier M. Halse Cropseyville, NY 65 813 HUS 6

2215911 Maxx W. Miller Johnstown, NY 86 433 KTM 5

2263549 John Palina Manorville, NY 77 52 KTM 7

2194619 Grant Getz Chatsworth, NJ 58 28 KTM 9

3175832 Bladen Davis Dipoalo Walden, NY 109 832 KTM 8

2274934 Blake C. Rayeski Addison, NY 910 94 KTM 10

2403157 Chaz Quinto Coeymans Hollow, NY 1111 171 HUS 11
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250cc Vintage

912379 Carl S. Brucher Carbondale, PA 11 28 YAM 1

1028479 Regan Turko Palmerton, PA 42 124 SUZ 2

Andrew Mcdonald Lansing, NY 33 689 YAM 3

0598785 Jake P. Beebe Fort Walton Beach, FL 24 115 SUZ 4

2403127 Wayne Dietz Carbondale, PA 55 281 SUZ 6

2685273 Lee M. Bond West Winfield, NY 76 341 HON 5

338227 Carl Wolter Lehighton, PA 87 64 HON 7

616709 Michael Klinger Lehighton, PA 118 318 KAW 8

2403121 Joshua Yencho Drums, PA 99 932 YAM 10

2208393 Rory J. Haggerty Newark Valley, NY 1310 910 HON 9

2273015 Benjamin Meyer Lagrangeville, NY 1211 570 HON 11

Bradley Linendoll Greenfield Center, NY 1412 139 KAW 12

3221155 Joseph L. Toscano Iii Allentown, NJ 1713 609 HON 13

344573 Mike Murphy Fulton, NY 1614 475 HON 15

1048489 Garrett Bailey Warren, PA 1515 489 KAW 16

2369042 Jack Kellman Bradford, PA 1816 923 YAM 14

407132 Raymond Cook New Preston, CT 2017 88 YAM 17

240596 Tim Colli Moosup, CT 618 472 HON DNS

3272037 Eric Rivera Putnam Valley, NY 1019 32 YAM DNS

2120440 Mike Hogenes Farmington, NY 1920 607 YAM DNS

2403168 Joseph R. Habacker Salisbury, CT 2121 125 HON DNS

4013566 James Michels Farmingdale, NY 2222 15 HON DNS

2370515 Michael Alexander Ontario, NY DNSDNS 768 SUZ DNS

2403087 Brandon Garcia Monroe, CT DNSDNS 686 YAM DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



08/09/2019

100% AMATEUR CLASSIC

UNADILLA MX Page 24 of 37

Race: 24Race Results Printed: 07:41 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Schoolboy (12-16)

2016456 Sebastian Balbuena Brooklyn, NY 21 70 YAM 1

882611 Tyrick Wheeler Edmeston, NY 32 14 HUS 4

2963979 Kaden Ozog Poland, NY 63 621 YAM 2

884558 Deegan L. Harper New Egypt, NJ 44 47 KTM 5

2673699 Zackery Poor Bedford, MA 15 14/ KAW 8

2091569 Raymond Sullivan Marlboro, NY 86 83 YAM 3

Zachary Farrin Round Pond, ME 77 94 YAM 6

1085009 Travis Mecking Middletown, NY 58 52 YAM 9

2272703 Trevor Pelotte Waterville, ME 99 821 KTM 7

1096892 Chad Forstell Scotia, NY 1010 967 YAM 10

2179329 Conner Mowry Cattaraugus, NY 1111 130 HUS 11

3041252 Andrew J. Galligan Cuddebackville, NY 1312 53 YAM 13

2233674 Eric Warner Morrisville, NY 1613 83x KAW 14

2279833 Connor Mancuso Clifford Twp, PA 1414 202 KTM 18

3550221 Tyler Miller Dushore, PA 1815 100 YAM 15

2129582 Anthony Strollo Clinton Corners, NY 1916 88 KTM 16

3240146 Odin Eriksson Lancaster, PA 2017 24 YAM 17

2403146 Zachery Parker Wrentham, MA DNF18 84 KTM 12

2817352 Zaden Lutz Bangor, PA 2319 310 KAW 19

2403119 Wyatt Jodexnis Columbia, NJ 2120 255 YAM 21

2179295 Anthony Rosen Webster, NY 2421 288 KTM 20

2286758 Jack Bensen East Durham, NY 1222 209 HON DNS

2122795 Brady Conroy Unadilla, NY 1523 891 KTM DNS

2273014 Charles Meyer Lagrangeville, NY 1724 703 YAM DNS

3386140 Ronald Cammarata Wappingers Falls, NY 2225 196 YAM DNS

Vincent Demaria Upper Saddle River, NJ DNFDNF 422 KAW DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-Open EX Div 2

888321 Trevor D. Schmidt Rochester, NY 21 749 KTM 1

542579 Joshua Clark North Franklin, CT 12 23 YAM 2

656962 Jay V. Weller Montgomery, NY 43 557 KAW 3

2197692 Darnell Lantigua Bronx, NY 34 70 HON 6

624092 Michael Lang Saugerties, NY 55 116 KTM 5

435302 Gregory Lehto Plainfield, CT 106 549 HON 4

562133 Seth M. Huber Bradford, PA 77 967 YAM 8

0766852 Stephen Estabrook Waterbury, VT 88 444 KTM 9

318587 Billy Kwiecinski Easton, PA 149 419 SUZ 7

885666 Brody Zelezny Fort Plain, NY 1110 11 YAM 10

245161 Joshua Mcginnis Honesdale, PA 611 308 KTM 15

841177 Ryan Trevelise Howell, NJ 1212 60 YAM 11

2686340 Brady Hill Middlesex, VT 1313 180 YAM 12

864703 Alex J. Lewis Maybrook, NY 1814 31 KTM 14

2119258 Kyle Gibbons Mount Marion, NY 1615 218 YAM 16

2126376 Jake Varney Saco, ME 1516 29 KTM 17

2799608 Thomas Martin Walden, NY 917 34 KTM DNF

411780 Kyle Hatch New Milford, CT 2218 654 SUZ 13

934437 Sean Gillen Saratoga Springs, NY 1719 660 YAM 18

2859888 Corey Jones Marcy, NY 2020 375 KTM 19

2373102 Easton Castor Watertown, NY 2121 307 HON DNF

2907373 Brian Geneva Dudley, MA 1922 91 HON DNS

624652 Mark Geier Jr Burlington Flat, NY DNFDNF 321 YAM DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



08/09/2019

100% AMATEUR CLASSIC

UNADILLA MX Page 26 of 37

Race: 26Race Results Printed: 07:41 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-Open EX Div 1

477224 Daniel Netti Herkimer, NY 31 947 YAM 1

1087446 Alex Panzarella Pardeesville, PA 22 327 KAW 2

2165278 Jedidiah Boylan Stillwater, OK 13 66 HON 5

840015 Daniel Hoell Gardiner, NY 44 74 SUZ 4

673941 Schae Thomas Kingsley, PA 65 289 KAW 3

521191 Tyler Loud Catskill, NY 56 55 YAM 7

475033 Brett L. Boski New Milford, CT 97 502 YAM 6

883700 Braden A. Castellaneta Watkins Glen, NY 78 22 KTM 12

265012 Anthony R. Hermance Tannersville, NY 119 121 HON 9

853062 Tyler Kozik Clifford Tqwp, PA 1010 38 KTM 11

778979 Mark Molesky Esperance, NY 1211 100 YAM 10

240025 Frank Hempstead Iii Westerlo, NY 1612 199 KAW 8

905754 Justin Romano Ronkonkoma, NY 1413 316 KTM 14

2908289 Floyd K. Saville Iv Hudson Falls, NY 1714 377 YAM 15

3127427 Tyler Finkeldey Essex, CT 1315 612 SUZ 19

1104580 Jack Zarse Wolfeboro, NH 816 778 KTM DNF

861091 Michael Lavarnway Jr Auburn, NY DNF17 216 KAW 13

553965 Michael R. Mungovan Spencer, MA 2018 718 KTM 18

899345 Aeden S. Oconnor Richmondville, NY 2319 30 YAM 17

2177627 Richard Hardman Central Square, NY 1820 313 KTM 22

0212716 Jacob Bishop Granville, NY DNF21 626 HUS 16

886682 Dustin L. Bond West Winfield, NY 2122 508 KTM 20

2403165 Sean Lopes Willington, CT 2223 319 HUS 21

901680 Adryan J. Pelosi Johnstown, NY 1524 826 KAW DNS

502846 Johnathan R. Habacker Salisbury, CT 1925 125 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+50

2742140 Gene Scott Mountain Dale, NY 21 365 YAM 2

383346 Kenny Blackwell Bedford Hills, NY 52 34 HON 1

133569 Joe Ellington Arkport, NY 33 44 KTM 3

587169 Bruce Byler Marcellus, NY 44 23 KAW 4

356897 Joe J. Daher Oak Ridge, NJ 95 580 KTM 5

535370 Dennis Robinson Medford, NY 76 31 HON 8

550580 Joe Fritz Sr West Milford, NJ 67 60 HON 10

2094524 Michael Lavarnway Auburn, NY 118 490 KAW 7

537321 Jeff Ort Blairstown, NJ 19 62 HON 17

446177 Rick Barrett Clarendon, PA 1310 278 SUZ 11

703662 Chris Kriebel Parker, PA 1211 662 HUS 13

983220 Nicholas Milohnic Beacon, NY 1412 928 KTM 12

588366 William Sargent West Milford, NJ 2213 96/ YAM 6

614458 Lee J. Fake Gorham, NY 1614 283 HON 14

536054 Francis Corso Macedon, NY 1715 460 SUZ 15

450141 Raymond D. Micucci Poughkeepsie, NY 1916 101 YAM 19

305079 Mark S. Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 2417 670 YAM 18

886712 Peter Lawrence South Hero, VT 2718 197 SUZ 16

3352523 Russ Mancuso Clifford Twp, PA 2319 266 KTM 20

2370525 Fred Harmon Gray, ME 2120 811 KTM 22

592528 Kevin Bailey Warren, PA 2821 528 HON 23

2116775 Mario Hilario Circleville, NY 2922 51x KTM 24

2211962 Roger Nute Casco, ME 3323 54 HON 21

689959 Dominick Aldi Jr Utica, NY 3024 338 KAW 25

3195837 Floyd Nelson Oxford, NJ 3525 837 KAW 26

2320572 Stephen Banas Baldwinville, MA 3426 547 KAW 27

2403091 Ronald Strollo Clinton Corners, NY 3227 88x KTM DNF

712642 David Green St Augustine, FL 828 281 YAM DNS

767519 Nathan Sanford Ravena, NY DNS29 339 HUS 9

639479 Stan Bruzgulis Hummelstown, PA 1030 96 HUS DNS

748990 Kevin Stoner Felton, PA 1531 38 YAM DNS

0954376 Steve Barrick Elizabethtown, PA 1832 774 SUZ DNS

412775 Tony Lee South Orange, NJ 2033 57 YAM DNS

854861 Mark Kozik Clifford Tqwp, PA 2534 39 KTM DNS

407132 Raymond Cook New Preston, CT 2635 88 YAM DNS

2124686 Anthony M. Corvino Slatington, PA 3136 1 YAM DNS

694573 Gary Ostergard New Milford, CT DNFDNF 73 KAW DNS

1046533 Tod Kawer Eastchester, NY DNFDNF 606 YAM DNS

655304 Angelo P. Manerchia Sr Wilmington, DE DNSDNS 100 SUZ DNS

840171 Mario Rossi Hamilton, NJ DNSDNS 70 YAM DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



08/09/2019

100% AMATEUR CLASSIC

UNADILLA MX Page 28 of 37

Race: 28Race Results Printed: 07:41 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250 AM Div 1

912379 Carl S. Brucher Carbondale, PA 11 28 YAM 2

2016128 Nathan C. Edwards Warren, PA 52 99 KAW 3

2272703 Trevor Pelotte Waterville, ME 43 821 KTM 4

349393 Brett Mcmichael Penn Yan, NY 34 12 HON 6

9031069 Zachary Johnston Rochester, NY 65 52 KTM 5

219259 Thomas Lees Jr Auburn, NY 26 438 KAW 11

0212746 Brodie O'dell Pownal, Vt, 05261, VT 87 334 HON 9

007058 Jeff Bradbury Dighton, MA 118 623 YAM 8

769695 Julia Krzemien East Concord, NY 99 64 KTM 10

3149524 Dylan Riaubia Shickshinny, PA 1310 777 YAM 7

0253291 Brandon Handy Johnstown, NY 1211 25 KAW 14

0867009 Gabriel Molinaro Throop, PA 1512 681 KAW 13

2964473 Carter A. Gibbons Scotia, NY 1813 427 YAM 12

2320590 Nate Jenkins Milton, VT 1614 19/ YAM 15

3301217 Jeremy Popp Clifton Park, NY 1715 620 HON 17

1051862 Brett Watson Colton, NY 2016 164 HON 16

3236283 Angelo Incorvaia Wappingers Falls, NY 1917 4 HUS 18

1021756 Brandon Wolfe Elizabethtown, PA DNS18 119 HUS 1

2370516 Kyler Goodno Ontario, NY 719 14 HON DNS

1107639 Daniel Christman Jr Mechanicville, NY 1020 596 YAM DNS

461244 Steven Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 1421 670 YAM DNS

544056 Tyler D. Daniele Millbrook, NY DNFDNF 167 YAM DNS

2370514 Timothy Bechtold Webster, NY DNSDNS 698 YAM DNS
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Race: 29Race Results Printed: 07:41 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250 AM Div 2

855484 Daniel Congdon Forest City, PA 21 19 KAW 2

2673699 Zackery Poor Bedford, MA 12 14/ KAW 4

892848 Ian Kearon Sandyston, NJ 33 51 YAM 6

2963979 Kaden Ozog Poland, NY 74 621 YAM 3

2193371 Ryan Friedly New Milford, CT 55 20 KTM 5

880448 Jared T. Cordero Ballston Spa, NY 66 549 YAM 7

2182834 Nicholas Debernardis Frankfort, NY 147 842 HUS 1

2109855 Rilan Gombert Nesquehoning, PA 48 45 HUS 12

Zachary Farrin Round Pond, ME 109 94 YAM 8

1003681 Owen Herkimer Dansville, NY 1110 95 KTM 10

3096211 Ryan D. Sciortino Staatsburg, NY 911 691 YAM 14

562106 Levi E. Wallace Sugar Grove, PA 1312 2 YAM 11

2370528 Bryant Shapiro, Jr New Windsor, NY 813 83 YAM 16

0485252 Damon Whimple Castleton, NY 1814 199 SUZ 9

3506654 Cody Smith Gorham, ME 1515 308 HON 13

2240129 Jacob Stevens Otego, NY 1216 77 KTM 19

857486 Ryan A. Wilson Cobleskill, NY 1717 47 YAM 15

0835273 Paul Vaccaro Rome, NY 2218 200 KTM 17

913666 Austin B. Kobler West Edmeston, NY 2319 24 YAM 18

2403162 Corey Knapp Canandaigua, NY 1620 525 KTM DNS

2306831 Kyle Louko Fairfax, VT 1921 270 KTM DNS

2403123 Kyle Lebeau Milton, VT 2022 06 KTM DNS

1087445 Angelo Panzarella Jr Pardeesville, PA 2123 421 KAW DNS

822795 Tyler R. Carr Howell, NJ 2424 23 YAM DNS
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Race: 30Race Results Printed: 07:41 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Mini 10-16

882611 Tyrick Wheeler Edmeston, NY 11 14 HUS 1

3153772 Jake Owens Frankfort, NY 32 982 KTM 2

1085009 Travis Mecking Middletown, NY 23 52 KTM 3

2179329 Conner Mowry Cattaraugus, NY 44 103 HUS 5

3158983 Christian Merman Collegeville, PA 95 19 KTM 4

2266326 Jack Neronha Exeter, RI 86 136 KTM 6

2817225 Brandon Nolan Cream Ridge, NJ 67 114 KTM 9

3059974 Cooper Allen Witherbee, NY 118 137 KTM 7

2941298 Tyler Devers Williamstown, NJ 109 22 KTM 8

2203453 Joey Spadaro Leroy, NY 510 007 KTM 14

2118992 Evan Miller Warrensburg, NY 1211 39 KTM 10

3336891 James Grace Sheffield, MA 1412 339 KAW 11

2122795 Brady Conroy Unadilla, NY 1813 891 HON 12

2274939 Trevor J. Hazlett Hamburg, NY 1614 65 KAW 16

2215926 Lawrence Lashway Williamsburg, MA 2015 291 YAM 13

2179330 Samantha Mowry Cattaraugus, NY 2216 130 HUS 15

3014403 Ryan Woeller Centerville, MA 1717 374 KTM 20

3295997 Jaydon Doyon Manchester, NH 2118 327 KTM 19

2120333 Tyler L. Tiffany Middlesex, NY 2319 233 YAM 18

2077826 Tyler Osborne Fulton, NY 2520 732 YAM 21

2323851 Samuel Ranger Casco, ME 2421 24 KAW 23

2203467 Nathaniel Osborne Fulton, NY 2622 12 YAM 22

2403092 Shayne Matoes Waterbury, CT 2723 915 KAW 24

3132564 Anthony J. Hill Clarksville, NY 724 15 KTM DNS

3045191 Gavin Larose Townsend, MA 1325 136x HUS DNS

3108763 Brendan Martin East Northport, NY 1526 214 KTM DNS

2005604 Harrison Brickwood Nunda, NY DNS27 507 KAW 17

2125097 Bennett Melita Johnstown, NY 1928 74 HUS DNS
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Race: 31Race Results Printed: 07:41 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250cc Nov Div 1

2091569 Raymond Sullivan Marlboro, NY 11 83 YAM 1

3058685 Brayden Ehlermann Westtown, NY 22 811 YAM 4

2403146 Zachery Parker Wrentham, MA 53 84 KTM 2

2213776 Ryan Neidhart Waterville, NY 44 111 YAM 3

2249940 Sean Walter Binghamton, NY 35 726 YAM 7

2192542 Cooper Fournier Ransomville, NY 76 13 KAW 5

3234982 Ryan J. Cook Poughkeepsie, NY 67 64 KTM 8

3338455 Max Sullivan Ballston Spa, NY 98 381 KAW 9

2403169 Nathan Dahar Walworth, NY 139 75 YAM 6

2244350 Timothy Nilsen Wappingers Falls, NY 1010 119 KAW 12

626072 Michael Matatt Hoosick Falls, NY 1211 44 HON 11

2368835 Austin J. Davis Clayton, NY 1712 77 HON 10

3224186 Matthew Forelich Riverhead, NY 1613 110 HON 13

2370519 Travis Wells Whitney Point, NY 1514 96 YAM 14

2370512 Carl Walker Honeoye Falls, NY 1415 382 KTM 15

2817352 Zaden Lutz Bangor, PA 2116 310 KAW 16

3386140 Ronald Cammarata Wappingers Falls, NY 2017 196 YAM 17

2403152 Brendan Faulkner Warwick, NY 1918 120 KAW 20

Michael Weaver Union Springs, NY 2519 315 KAW 18

3584274 Landon Taylor Walton, NY 2620 566 HON 21

2403150 Devin S. Williams Rome, NY DNF21 10x HON 19

2286758 Jack Bensen East Durham, NY 822 209 HON DNS

3302570 Anthony Garofolo Marlboro, NY 1123 747 KAW DNS

2403148 Peyton Saracina Old Saybrook, CT 1824 313x YAM DNS

3472291 Vinny Fiorita Deer Park, NY DNS25 613 HON 22

2369050 Colby Bittner Victor, NY 2226 47 YAM DNS

3342153 Paul Mosko Lebanon, NJ 2327 153 KAW DNS

2286765 Charles J. Desousa Montauk, NY 2428 302 YAM DNS

2081742 Broudy Keogh Montauk, NY 2729 217 CRF DNS

2413126 Zak Portz Wind Gap, PA DNFDNF 21 HUS DNS

Vincent Demaria Upper Saddle River, NJ DNSDNS 422 KAW DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250cc Nov Div 2

2113279 Brenden Bacal Folsom, CA 11 159 KAW 1

896702 Brittan A. Lees Port Byron, NY 22 36 KTM 2

1096892 Chad Forstell Scotia, NY 33 967 YAM 3

0884680 Seth Weinman Olean, NY 54 384 HUS 4

3550750 Clint Baker Newark Valley, NY 45 338 YAM 5

2279793 Brandon Newell Newfoundland, NJ 76 145 KTM 7

3095579 Joey Luna Wayne, NJ 97 222 KAW 6

2273015 Benjamin Meyer Lagrangeville, NY 108 570 YAM 8

2117561 Nick Rotella Mineville, NY 69 53x KTM 12

2896942 Dalton Lucas Jamesport, NY 810 770 KAW 11

895902 Zachary Frizelle Marion, NY 1311 804 SUZ 10

4140941 Richard Kime Saugerties, NY 1512 916 KAW 9

231401 Jeremy A. Dillin Middletown, NY 1113 674 HUS 13

169 Sean Achorn Chicopee, MA 1214 169 YAM 19

2287640 Mathew Bickford Mount Holly, VT 1815 2x YAM 14

2289574 Kyle Anderson Warren, PA 2016 72 KTM 15

2403090 Kyle Spoon Camden, NY 2217 101 YAM 18

3083164 Brian Robinson Medford, NY 2718 722 HON 16

3240146 Odin Eriksson Lancaster, PA 2619 24 YAM 17

4128929 Austin Axtell Edmeston, NY 2320 137 KAW 20

412882 Ryder Dayton North Port, FL 2821 27 HON 21

Zachary Clark North Franklin, CT 1922 232 YAM DNF

2403161 Justin Dinapoli Fairport, NY 1423 744 YAM DNS

4141063 Zach Rabtoy Fairfax, VT 1624 112 KTM DNS

2817310 Sean Shalaby Fair Play, SC 1725 95 HON DNS

2903499 Richard Dunne Meshoppen, PA 2126 16f HON DNS

2403110 Louis Malpeli Woodmere, NY 2427 58 KAW DNS

2403141 Joseph Canam Petersburg, NY 2528 325 YAM DNS

2081741 Patrick Keogh Montauk, NY DNSDNS 17 HON DNS

3051349 Cameron Fredericks Mahwah, NJ DNSDNS 838 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250cc Nov Div 3

1100232 Ashton Kreiger West Sand Lake, NY 11 823 YAM 1

3259736 Griffin Mantel Manorville, NY 22 122 KTM 3

2685273 Lee M. Bond West Winfield, NY 43 341 HON 2

2978891 Cam Bolduc Middlesex, VT 34 718 KTM 6

2691668 Jojo Dashosh Oceanside, NY 65 33 YAM 5

3041252 Andrew J. Galligan Cuddebackville, NY 76 53 YAM 7

267457 Brian Morse Arlington, VT 57 445 YAM 10

3563054 Jason White Killingworth, CT 128 884 HON 4

770167 Reid R. Mcmichael Penn Yan, NY 89 26 KAW 8

3198385 Matthew Codling Middlesex, VT 910 81 KTM 14

2403166 Joshua Garbry Munnsville, NY 1511 44x YAM 9

0886274 Zach Richard Lebanon, CT 1312 230 YAM 12

2077816 Madelyn M. Chuff Auburn, NY 1013 419 KTM 16

3302583 Sydney Allan Lockport, NY 1414 70 YAM 13

3931226 Zachary Hume Burlington Flat, NY 2115 158 YAM 11

4129612 Logan Spearin Dighton, MA 1816 307 YAM 15

3185033 John Seibert Branchville, NJ 1717 526 KAW 17

2369051 Joey Saitta Brockport, NY 1918 1 YAM 18

2370649 Mike Yonta Saugerties, NY 2419 72x SUZ 21

2279796 Jeff M. Ellison Port Jervis, NY 1120 79 KTM DNS

906993 Tyler A. Mcknight Hilton, NY 1621 10 HON DNS

2257010 Diego Diaz Ocean Side, NY DNS22 794 YAM 19

3349192 Kyle Fordham Sag Harbor, NY 2023 23 YAM DNS

2222400 Christopher Loffreno Montauk, NY 2224 427 YAM DNS

4128921 Grant Troutman Lewis Run, PA 2325 896 HON DNS

2370661 Jake A. Nash Pleasant Valley, NY 2526 521 HON DNS

4013566 James Michels Farmingdale, NY 2627 15 HON DNS

4077438 Zach Rocha Bloomfield, NY DSQ28 114 KTM 20

1048489 Garrett Bailey Warren, PA DNFDNF 489 KAW DNS

2736426 Nathaniel P. Johnson Cooperstown, NY DNFDNF 251 HON DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



08/09/2019

100% AMATEUR CLASSIC

UNADILLA MX Page 34 of 37
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+55

550580 Joe Fritz Sr West Milford, NJ 11 60 HON 1

446177 Rick Barrett Clarendon, PA 22 278 SUZ 2

983220 Nicholas Milohnic Beacon, NY 33 928 KTM 3

703662 Chris Kriebel Parker, PA 44 662 HUS 4

536054 Francis Corso Macedon, NY 55 460 SUZ 5

344573 Mike Murphy Fulton, NY 66 475 HON 6

2116775 Mario Hilario Circleville, NY 107 51x KTM 7

2211962 Roger Nute Casco, ME 98 54 HON 8

772337 Herman Gehrke Morrisonville, NY 119 131 HON 9

806901 Tim Patnode Peru, NY 1310 731 KTM 10

2370518 John Casablanco Fishkill, NY 1411 797 YAM 11

2403131 William Cerqua Ballston Spa, NY 712 508 YAM DNS

2403102 Arthur J. Doran Norfolk, NY 813 994 HON DNS

Tom Hall Millbrook, NY 1214 51 YAM DNS

2370517 Edward V Tarlecky Danville, PA 1515 37 SUZ DNS

385994 Donald J. Bernardi Jr Jonestown, PA 1616 391 HON DNS

1078947 John Spiegel Sr Wappingers Fall, NY 1717 383 SUZ DNS

2403136 Terry Nickerson Auburn, NY 1818 459 HON DNS

592528 Kevin Bailey Warren, PA 1919 528 HON DNS

951171 Denise Green St Augustine, FL 2020 317 HON DNS

1046533 Tod Kawer Eastchester, NY DNSDNS 606 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+25 AM/Nov Div 1

2092622 Jared R. Thornton Tillsonburg, ON 11 467 YAM 1

215489 Carl Carmella Smithtown, NY 22 213 KTM 2

Andrew Mcdonald Lansing, NY 33 689 KAW 3

2737345 John Bulzacchelli Ithaca, NY 54 491 KAW 4

2403103 Brendon Sprague Webster, NH 45 997 YAM 6

2286767 Jonathon Pynckels Olbridge, NJ 86 23x YAM 5

2222419 Jesus Rosario Lawrence, MA 67 4 YAM 7

Bradley Linendoll Greenfield Center, NY 78 139 HON 9

2680731 Jesse Peckham Corning, NY 99 32 KAW 8

0835273 Paul Vaccaro Rome, NY 1610 200 KTM 10

1101372 Jason Frimpter Danbury, CT 1511 54 YAM 12

0896698 Walker Lowe E Rodman, NY 1412 311 HON 13

3680329 Billy Tenzer Orwell, VT 1313 792 YAM 14

3341742 Anthony Ferdon Wappingers Falls, NY 1814 944 HON 11

538693 Nicholas Weber Shillington, PA 2015 21w HON 16

2257007 Ryan Eggers Ridge, NY 2416 333 YAM 15

2369040 Dustin Gehrke Morrisonville, NY 2317 324 HON DNF

267890 Josh S. Lafrance Moosup, CT 1018 381 HON DNS

779889 Michael E. Wanser Northport, NY 1119 712 HON DNS

2129054 Aaron M. Yackanicz Beaver Meadows, PA 1220 17 KAW DNS

853105 Rob Garbolino Wall, NJ 1721 117 YAM DNS

452917 Ben A. Klein Honey Brook, PA 1922 23 HUS DNS

2403088 Stephen Bolinger Canterbury, CT 2123 386 HON DNS

2975606 Shaun Galasso Leicester, MA 2224 91 HON DNS

2286774 Kenneth Haddan Walden, NY 2525 26 KAW DNS

2370522 Kennteth Crawford Somersworth, NH 2626 26/ HON DNS

2403082 Benjamin Maxwell Somersworth, NH DNFDNF 6 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

+25 AM/Nov Div 2

2153732 Lervin Diaz Paterson, NJ 21 80 HON 1

861142 Jesse Bond Jr Burlington Flat, NY 12 777 Oth 2

1098685 Lyle Haydt Palmerton, PA 43 14 KTM 4

3079904 Brad Dadson Watertown, NY 64 412 KAW 5

669099 Eric Krout Summit Hill, PA 55 95 KTM 6

0539844 Thomas Palermo Manorville, Ny, 1194, NY 106 402 HON 3

1104647 Ryan Mcleod Laconia, NH 87 47 HUS 7

Christian Stella Merrick, NY 98 211 KTM 8

2208393 Rory J. Haggerty Newark Valley, NY 149 910 HON 10

913666 Austin B. Kobler West Edmeston, NY 1710 24 YAM 9

169 Sean Achorn Chicopee, MA 1511 169 YAM 11

0860698 Glenn Wassall Hamilton, NJ 1612 227 HON 12

246042 David W. Kowell Syracuse, NY 1813 710 HON 13

1026362 Michael Remkus Sag Harbor, NY 314 162 HON DNS

655305 Angelo P. Manerchia Jr Wilmington, DE 715 101 SUZ DNS

269173 Bruce Harlan Iii Glenmoore, PA 1116 19x HON DNS

2369053 Matthew Deroller Williamson, NY 1217 73 YAM DNS

3152294 Michael Sabol Media, PA 1318 314 KAW DNS

2237438 Antonios Agrapidis Woodside, NY 1919 74 YAM DNS

1081140 Dennis Bazon Baldwin Plce, NY 2020 271 KAW DNS

1090101 Scott Fedorczyk Phillipsburg, NJ 2121 44 KTM DNS

243035 Joseph Remkus Sag Harbor, NY DNSDNS 97 HON DNS

2001730 Peter Cook Barnegat, NJ DNSDNS 21 HUS DNS

0832190 Christoper J. Rosen Webster, NY DNSDNS 188 KAW DNS

0665115 Michael Dodig Saugerties, NY DNSDNS 329 KAW DNS

23 Will Knapp Montgomery, NY DNSDNS 23 KAW DNS

041212 David Weingarten Glenmont, NY DNSDNS 19 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122cc-125cc 2-Stroke

2016456 Sebastian Balbuena Brooklyn, NY 11 70 YAM 1

855484 Daniel Congdon Forest City, PA 22 19 YAM 2

884558 Deegan L. Harper New Egypt, NJ 43 47 KTM 3

219259 Thomas Lees Jr Auburn, NY 54 438 KTM 4

1085009 Travis Mecking Middletown, NY 35 52 KTM 6

2091569 Raymond Sullivan Marlboro, NY 76 83 YAM 5

2118992 Evan Miller Warrensburg, NY 87 39 KTM 8

831419 Connor Worthen Salem, NY 98 238 HON 9

3058685 Brayden Ehlermann Westtown, NY 109 811 YAM 11

1028479 Regan Turko Palmerton, PA 1210 124 SUZ 10

4128675 Trevor Pollock Cameron, ON 1111 810 YAM 12

2279833 Connor Mancuso Clifford Twp, PA 1312 202 KTM 13

2249940 Sean Walter Binghamton, NY 1413 726 YAM 14

901892 Alexis Huber Bradford, PA 1514 20 KTM 16

2129582 Anthony Strollo Clinton Corners, NY 1715 88 KTM 15

3861198 Jacob Sampson Bloomfield, NY 1916 177 KTM 17

4129236 Jacob Reuter Wexford, PA 2017 997 HUS 18

2257010 Diego Diaz Ocean Side, NY 2218 794 YAM 19

2179295 Anthony Rosen Webster, NY 2119 288 KTM 20

2233672 Blake R. Halstead Middleport, NY 620 156 YAM DNS

896702 Brittan A. Lees Port Byron, NY DNS21 36 KTM 7

3234982 Ryan J. Cook Poughkeepsie, NY 1622 64 KTM DNS

2369043 Austin Becker Buffalo, NY 1823 144 YAM DNS
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